



\$~100

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 13060/2018

SEEMA Petitioner

Through:

versus

ORIENT CRAFT LIMITED Respondent

Through: Mr. Gulshan Chawla, Mr. Vinay
Kumar Mishra and Mr. Ankur
Chauhan, Advocates.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

% **ORDER**
24.04.2024

The parties are directed to file their written submissions along with
convenience compilation within three weeks.

List on 11th September, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

APRIL 24, 2024

rk/da

Click here to check corrigendum, if any